

Mat suit 1353 / 219

Order number : 07

Date : 15.05.2024

Today is fixed for SR AD . Petitioner files hazira . It appearst that earlier order not yet complied with . Comply the earlier order at once .

Fix , 19.07.2024 for SR & AD .

D/C

**Additional District Judge
4th Court ,Howrah**